
I. K. GU'RAL PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
{Office of Dean Academics)

Raiinder Dogra
(Deputy Registrar)

contact : 0t822-282532
E-mail :dogradrptu@gmail.com

Ref. No. : IKGPTU/DA/ J&? I Datedt 02/17/2021

Principal/Director
All Constituent Campuses /
Affiliated / Autonomous Colleges of tKGPTU

subiect: status ofopening up ofthe institution in physical mode and vaccination-regarding.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Reference is made to E-mail dated 01.11.2021 received from the Assistant Drrecror

{eGovernancel, AlcrE, New Delhi, that the information in the following format is urgently

required, therefore you are requested to furnish the information in respect of lnstitutes under

their adnlinistrative control by 12;00 pM [Today) in the attached lbrmat to cdn,edu@nic.in and

copy to admissioncell@ptu.ac.in and also furnish the requisite information in the prescribed

Google form is as LINK: - httos://forms.gle/pVSfBWBbiUsa5B6r5

It may please be accorded on Top Priority.

With Regards tl

\8i..\-'.\ \
(Raiinder Dogra)
Deputy Registrar

p,cadeff)

Copy to:

Dean (Academics) for information.
lncharge ITS to upload on University's Website.
File Copy

1.

2.



1112121, '1019 AM [4ail - Admission Cell (IKGPTU) - Outtook

Fwd: IMPoRTANT & URGENT:: status of opening up of the institution in physical mode
and vaccination - regarding

Prof.(Dr.) Vikas Chawla, Dean (Academics) < vikas.chawla @ ptu.ac. in >
Mnt' ||/l1.:\\.1| ().1i) Pt'l

To: dogradrptu@gmail.com <dogradrptu@gmair.com>; Admission ce[ (rKGpru) < ad missioncell@ ptu.ac.in >

Cc: Dean (Academics) IKGPTU < deanacad@ ptu.ac.in >

For necessary action.

Cet Outlcg!|o-r4ndrord

From: no-reply <admin@aicte-india.org>

Sent: Monday, November 1,202i.5:53:45 pM

To: Prof.(Dr.) Vikas Chawla, Dean (Academics) <vikas.chawla@ ptu.ac.tn>
Subject: lM PORTANT & URGENT:: Status of open ing up of the institution in physical mode and vaccinatron -
regarding

Dear Sir/Madam,
breeltnos rrom AtL I t..t!

As per the attached O.M dated 1st November 2021 from the Ministry of Education, AICTE requests
your institutes to furnish the requisite information in below prescribed Google Form latest by 02-Nov-
2021 at '12:00 npgn.

Link: https://forms.glslp_!Sl!!!EliUsa586rs

It may please be accorded TOP PRlORlTy.

PFA: http_::zZ!lriye.google.com/file/d/19psl}*4yldrblsgUGgy{Uj{jqRZJG71lview?usp=5&1!g

Best regards,
Manoj Singh
Assistant Director (eGovernance),
All India Council for Technical Education,
Nelson Mandela Marg, Vasant Kunj, New Dethi-110070
Ph 01 1-29581330

https://outlook.office.com/maiyinborid/MQkAGl2oDU5Y2Q4LTYXoltNDViNil hNGJhLTk0M2lzy2vhNjk4ywAQALOJShcpnTgDuo0LTplRGU0%3D 1/1



F.No M.11014/01/2021_CDN
Government of .lndia
Ministry of Education

Department of Higher Education
rr**

2Z9C-Wing, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi
Dated the 1't November, 2021

subject: status of opening up of the institution in physicar mode and vaccination-regarding

The undersigned is directed to say that the information in the folowing format is urgentry
required, therefore the concerned Bureau Heads are requested to furnish the information in
respect of organisation/institute under their administrative contror by 3:00 pM positively to cDN
Section along with a copy of mail at cdn.edutonic.in ,

(M K Meena)
Deputy Secretary (CDN)

tnrercom: /15

To

SR,No, Name of
the
Institute

Present
status of
opening
up in
physical
mode

Plan of
institute
to start
physical
classes, if
online
classes are
going on

Status of
vaccination of
staff
(Teaching +
non teaching)

Status of
vaccination
of students

AS(TE)- information received i.r.o onlv 14 llT

AS(CU)

Js(HE)

JS(ICC /P & Lang)

Js (Mct./Schl)

JS(A )/ EA(HE)


